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Tootekood

400200070080

400200120080

400200160080

400200270080

WLL
tonn

0,7

1.2

1,6

2,7

Uhendusliili happekindel

Tootekirjeldus

Connecting link is used for connecting short link chains to different components in a lifting sling.

Materjal: AISI316
Margistus: CE-téhisega

Ohutustegur: 4:1

For chain @
mm

10

13

mm

14

18

25

32

mm

16

20

25

28

mm

45

55

73

92

Kaal
kg

0,1
0,16
0,36

0,73

Tarneaeg



Blueprint




	Ühenduslüli happekindel
	Blueprint


